
 

Class Schedule: May, 2026 
 

Module 1: Historical Context and Modern Research 
Week 1​ ​ Class 1 - Tuesday,  May 5​ ​ 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST​ 1-1: History of Plant Medicine 
(Online) ​​ Class 2 - Thursday, May 7​ ​ 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST​ 1-2: Historical Research + CSA  ​ ​
​ ​ Class 3 - Sunday, May 10​ ​ 10:00 AM to Noon PST​ 1-3: Contemporary Research      
 

Module 2: Pharmacology and Neuroscience 
Week 2​ ​ Class 4 - Tuesday, May 12​​ 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST​ 2-1: Pharmacology  
(Online) ​​ Class 5 - Thursday, May 14​ 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST​ 2-2: Neuroscience​    ​  

Class 6 - Sunday, March 17​ 10:00 AM to Noon PST​ 2-3: Journal Club 
 

Module 3: Cultural Equity 
Week 3​ ​ Class 7 - Tuesday, May 19 ​​ 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST​ 3-1: Social Determinants of Health 
(Online) ​​ Class 8 - Thursday, May 21​ 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST​ 3-2: Systemic Inequality​ ​ ​
​ ​ Class 9 - Sunday, May 24 ​ ​ 10:00 AM to Noon PST​ 3-3: Marginalized Communities + 

Who Wants to be a Millionaire​  

Module 4: Safety and Ethics 
Week 4​ ​ Class 10  - Tuesday, May 26​ 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST​ 4-1: OHA Laws  ​  
(Online) ​​ Class 11 - Thursday, May 28​ 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST​ 4-2: Ethics ​ ​ ​ ​
​ ​ Class 12 - Sunday, May 31​​ 10:00 AM to Noon PST​ 4-3: Safety & Responsibility + Jeopardy ​
​           ​      ​  

Module 5: Preparation 
Week 5​ ​ Class 13 - Tuesday, June 2​ 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST​ 5-1: Screening Clients  
(Online)​ ​ Class 14 - Thursday, June 4​ 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST​ 5-2: Preparation 1​  
​ ​ Class 15 - Sunday, June 7​ ​ 10:00 AM to Noon PST​ 5-3: Preparation 2​  

 
Module 6: Administration 

Week 6​ ​ Class 16 - Tuesday, June 9​ 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST​ 6-1: Products + Dosing ​  
(Online)​ ​ Class 17 - Thursday,  June 11​ 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST​ 6-2: Set & Setting ​ ​ ​  

Class 18   -Sunday, June 14​ 10:00 AM to Noon PST​ 6-3: Music 
​  

Week 7​ ​ Class 19 - Tuesday, June  16​ 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST​ 6-4: Facilitation Skills 
(Online)​ ​  

Module 7: Integration 
​ ​ Class 20 - Thursday, June 18​ 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST​ 7-1: Models of Integration  ​ ​ ​
​ ​  

Practicum Week 
Week 8​ ​ Day 1 - Saturday, June 20​ ​ 9am to 4pm PST​ ​ Screening 
(Practicum;​ Day 2 - Sunday, June  21​ ​ 9am to 4pm PST​ ​ Preparation 
Hood River,​ Day 3 - Monday, June 22​ ​ 9am to 4pm PST​ ​ Administration 
Oregon)​ ​ Day 4 - Tuesday, June 23​ ​ 9am to 4pm PST​ ​ Integration  

Day 5 - Wednesday, June  24​ 9am to 4pm PST​ ​ Skills-Based Exam 


